Grace Fischer
Felicity Frate

Sai Kulkarni

Anja Nikkel
Selam Olson

Ita Rand

Fern Sundermeyer
Justine Wiesinger
Justine Wiesinger
Linda DiDonato
Linda DiDonato
Fern Sundermeyer
Cindy Guo

Nancy Harrington
Michela Melillo
Anja Nikkel
Jayleen Raines

Dylan Chang

/
g o
2018 Yale FSC Tests Passed

Pre-Preliminary Moves in the Field
Juvenile Moves in the Field
Pre-Preliminary Moves in the Field
Preliminary Moves in the Field
Preliminary Moves in the Field
Novice Moves in the Field
Master Paso Doble
Adult Ten Fox
Adult Bronze Dance
Masters American Waltz
Masters Tango
Masters Paso Doble
Juvenile Moves In The Field
Adult 50+ Tango
Pre-Juvenile Free Skate
Preliminary Moves In The Field
Pre-Preliminary Moves In The Field

Preliminary Moves In The Field

3/6/18

3/4/18

2/20/18

3/6/18

3/6/18

3/26/18

3/6/18

3/6/18

3/6/18

8/5/18

8/5/18

8/5/18

10/25/18

10/25/18

10/27/18

11/3/18

11/3/18

12/17/18



Dylan Chang
Sam Chen
Hanna Kim
Michela Melillo

Ashley Wang

Pre-Preliminary Moves In The Field
Novice Moves In The Field

Pre-Preliminary Moves In The Field

Intermediate Moves In The Field

Senior Moves In The Field

12/17/18

12/17/18

12/17/18

12/17/18

12/17/18



